Rev 300622
4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED - Hunslet Road, Leeds LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)113 246 1800  Fax: +44 (0)113 243 5021  Email: 4b-uk@go4b.com
Product Datasheet
BRAIME COMPONENTS
Please  refer to instruction manual for correct  installation.
Information subject to change or correction.Detailed specification, wiring diagrams and installation/operating instructions available upon request.

0.4
kg/dm³
RG2 系列
Rev 300622
4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED - Hunslet Road, Leeds LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)113 246 1800  Fax: +44 (0)113 243 5021  Email: 4b-uk@go4b.com
Product Datasheet
BRAIME COMPONENTS
Please  refer to instruction manual for correct  installation.
Information subject to change or correction.Detailed specification, wiring diagrams and installation/operating instructions available upon request.
桨叶延长
不锈钢延长杆(不带护套)
部件号: RGEXT-0500-SS  (L1 = 500mm)
部件号: RGEXT-1000-SS  (L1 = 1000mm)
部件号: RGEXT-1500-SS  (L1 = 1500mm)
不锈钢延长杆(带护套)
Part No.: RGEXT-0500-SS-G  (L1 = 500mm)
Part No.: RGEXT-1000-SS-G  (L1 = 1000mm)
Part No.: RGEXT-1500-SS-G  (L1 = 1500mm)
标准长度
RG4 系列
Rev 300622
4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED - Hunslet Road, Leeds LS10 1JZ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)113 246 1800  Fax: +44 (0)113 243 5021  Email: 4b-uk@go4b.com
Product Datasheet
BRAIME COMPONENTS
Please  refer to instruction manual for correct  installation.
Information subject to change or correction.Detailed specification, wiring diagrams and installation/operating instructions available upon request.
桨叶延长 (续)
挠性延长杆
部件号.: RGEXT-2000-SS-W  (L1 = 2000mm)
RG4 系列